Job Title

Administrator

Asst. Administrator
Bookkeeper

Clerk

Facility Manager
Custodial Staff

Employee

Tina Cote
Michael Perreault

Edward Sanborn Jr.

Dody LaValley
Heidi Warger
Brett Grout

Roy Adams
Anthony lJiggetts

Calendar Year 2022

111,807.44
89,458.12
23,737.25
45,850.94
39,254.69
76,058.87
34,461.89
16,449.41
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